EcoSpin – Magnetic sensors
Rotational speed and angular measurement
has never been easier
EcoSpin – Magnetic sensors.
Easy, versatile and economical.
■   Long service life – Measurements are
contactless and wear-free without any
moving parts

Easy and flexible – Your EcoSpin solution in 3 steps
Determine the pulse count Assign interpolation factor and number of poles Magnetic sensor, magnet rotor and
magnet ring order key
EcoSpin
Magnetic sensor Magnet carrier
Number of pulses per rotation Interpolation factor Number of poles
32 1-fold 32 poles
64 2-fold 32 poles
100 2-fold 50 poles
128 4-fold 32 poles
200 4-fold 50 poles
256 8-fold 32 poles
360 10-fold 36 poles
500 10-fold 50 poles
512 8-fold 64 poles
720 10-fold 72 poles
The most important technical properties
EcoSpin magnetic sensor MEFK 10G2124
voltage supply 8 … 28 VDC
max. measuring steps* 2880 steps at 4-fold evaluation
max. switching frequency* 2,0 MHz
system accuracy ± 0,8°
jitter ± 20%
output circuit A/B channel with push-pull output
protection class IP 67
temperature range -25 … +85 °C
connection cable PUR 4 x 0,25
*Please refer to the spec sheet for details
Small and robust
1
MSAP X __ / ___ X ___
Number of poles
32, 36, 50, 64, 72 poles
External diameter
031 = 31 mm
056 = 56 mm
Internal diameter
006 = 6 mm
008 = 8 mm
012 = 12 mm
020 = 20 mm
5Z8 = 5/8 inch (15,875 mm)
1Z0 = 1 inch (25,4 mm)
Magnet rotor
MRAP X __ / ___ X ___
Number of poles
32, 36, 50, 64, 72 Pole
External- x internal diameter
031 X 022 = 31 x 22 mm
056 X 048 = 56 x 48 mm
Magnet ring
MEFK 10G2124/ N__
Interpolation factor
01 = 1-fold
02 = 2-fold
04 = 4-fold
08 = 8-fold
10 = 10-fold
Magnetic sensor
2 3
Baumer Switzerland
Baumer Electric AG · P.O. Box